
PRESIDENT Blair Baumer 425-417-1538 b.baumer@comcast.net

Webmaster Dianne Bugge 206-999-0930 dlbugge@comcast.net

Membership Anne Watanabe 425-392-3087 watanabe05@yahoo.com

PRESIDENT ELECT Anne Watanabe 425-392-3087 watanabe05@yahoo.com

SECRETARY Cyn Baumert 425-557-9557 cynbaumert@hotmail.com

TREASURER Laura Freemen 425-641-9292 markandlaura@comcast.net

CO -VP HOSPITALITY Kim Dreiblatt       

Kimberly Undi

425-746-7906 

425-837-0850

kdreiblatt@aol.com   

kimundi@comcast.net

Pride and Recognition Becky Schultz bsbdschultz@comcast.net

Staff Meeting Refreshments Jody Mull 425-644-5895 jodymull@comcast.net

8th Grade Night Kimberly Undi             

Kim Dreiblatt

425-444-9576 

425-746-7906

kimundi@comcast.net     

kdreiblatt@aol.com

5k Runs Ami Maron 425-502-8182 amaron11@gmail.com

HSPE Snacks Karla Greer 206-799-7681 kgreer@msn.com

Senior Exit Interview Refr. Lisa Westover 425-562-3554 gbwestover@comcast.net

Staff Apprecation Week Leslie Block               

Lisa Sacia                   

Lisa Cheung

425-462-5499 

425-401-0372 

425-865-9218

theblox@comcast.net             

lsacia@aol.com         

ltcheung@comcast.net                                            

Staff Luncheon - Fall Carol Jongejan              

Lila Rizicka                  

Julie Quinn

425-747-9946 

425-747-5264 

425-373-0727

carolfj@comcast.net            

lruzy@aol.com         

juliemq23@hotmail.com

Staff Luncheon - Spring Katie Schiltz 425-643-8950 katieschiltz@comcast.net

Holiday Treats Marilyn Evans 425-643-0299 marilyn.evans@comcast.net

VP COMMUNICATIONS Debbie Sexton 425-373-9696 debbiesexton@comcast.net

Newsletter/Publicity Debbie Sexton 425-373-9696 debbiesexton@comcast.net

Awards - Standards of Exc. Julie Siefkes 425-391-5362 jsiefkes@siefkespetit.com

Awards - Other Kellie Woodford 425-394-1091 kelliewoodford@comcast.net

ISF Liaison Alison Meryweather 425-837-0968 alison_meryweather@hotmail.com

Advocacy Jody Mull 425-644-5895 jodymull@comcast.net

Special Services Sandi Lum 425-644-4589 dslum@msn.com

VIS No appointment needed in 2012-2013

VP WAYS AND MEANS Chris Fisher 425-649-0130 fisherfamilywa@hotmail.com

SAT/ACT Readiness (classes) Tina Weber 425-603-1911 webers@qwest.net

SAT/ACT Readiness (tests) Margaret Chalfant 425-562-3034 tmchalfant@comcast.net

SAT/ACT Readiness (test days) Kari Alexander 425-736-2511 jkralexander@comcast.net

Corporate Matching Carol Jongejan 425-747-9946 carolfj@comcast.net

Fashion Show Pat Batt                      

Doris Ong

425-223-5133 

425-890-2087

pattypph@comcast.net  

homes@dorisong.com

Financial Review Onti Rosen 425-392-9933 ontirosen@comcast.net

Safety Committee Susie Yamane 425-641-0823 susieyamane@comcast.net

Senior Scholarships Cyn Baumert 425-557-9557 cynbamert@hotmail.com

Student Directory Susan Hegedus 425-985-2131 hegedii@comcast.net

VP PROGRAMS AND OUTREACH Lisa Gaan 425-401-9888 lisagaan@comcast.net

Parent Ed Kristin Allen-Bentsen 425-427-6487 kallenbentsen@hotmail.com

Newcomers Vicki Hahn 425-222-4700 vhahn@tcBtech.com

Angel Program Laurie Foreman 425-401-8648 dsforeman@msn.com

Healthy Student Anne Moore              

Dianne Bugge

425-643-0278 

425-747-2832

annemoore5@comcast.net 

dlbugge@comcast.net

Kurzweil

Multicultural Events Asma Ahmed 425-945-1199 asma.ahmed@comcast.net

New to IH Night Kimberly Undi             

Kim Dreiblatt

425-444-9576 

425-746-7906

kimundi@comcast.net     

kdreiblatt@aol.com

Reflections Karen Starcevich 425-747-5356 karstar2@msn.com

Student Recognition Diane Laucius 425-557-8938 dilaucius@comcast.net

Student Honors Chris Fisher 425-649-0130 fisherfamilywa@hotmail.com

Supplemental Snacks Tricia Jerue            206-940-8753 thjerue@comcast.net 

VP VOLUNTEERS Christy Garrard 425-495-1735 cgarrard@ihmail.com

Senior Events Colleen Volk 425-503-0014 ncvolk@comcast.net

Senior Baccalaureate Julie Lomax julie@emeraldig.com

Senior Breakfast Krista Ferguson            

Lisa Westover

425-453-1903 

425-562-3554

kristaraeferg@mac.com      

gbwestover@comcast.net

Senior Celebration Kimberly Undi                           

Lisa Gaan

425-444-9576  

206-818-3555

kimundi@comcast.net      

lisagaan@comcast.net

Picture Day Tricia Jerue               Lisa 

Gaan

206-940-8753 

206-818-3555

thjerue@comcast.net 

lisagaan@comcast.net

Textbook Check In/Out Chris Fisher 425-649-0130 fisherfamilywa@hotmail.com

KEY: EXECUTIVE BOARD STANDING COMMITTEE

revised 11/1/2012

IH PTSA 2.6.45

2012-2013 BOARD & COMMITTEE ROSTER 
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